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Table SII. Clinical features of the examined family members

Patient 
code

Age, 
years

Age at disease 
onset (months/
years)

Clinical presentation of 
psoriasis

Current therapy Past treatment

CARD 14 
c.349G>A 
[p.Gly117Ser] 
mutation

Other CARD 14 
polymorphisms 
(heterozygous state)

HLA-C
TypeSkin Joints

III-1 44 – No No None None No c.1641G>C
c.1753G>A
c.2458C>T

07:01
12:02

III-2 47 Childhood Mild plaque-
type

No None None Yes c.1641G>C
c.2458C>T

06:02
12:02

IV-1 16 5 months Severe plaque-
type

No Etanercept+MTX Acitretin
MTX (as a single 
agent)

Yes c.1641G>C
c.1753G>A
c.2458C>T

06:02
12:02

IV-2 14 – No No None None Yes None 07:01
12:02

IV-3 11 8 years Generalized 
pustular type 
with flares 
following 
infections

No Adalimumab+MTX Cyclosporin A
Acitretin
MTX (as a single 
agent) 
Dapsone
Infliximab
Etanercept

Yes c.1641G>C
c.1753G>A
c.2458C>T

06:02
12:02

IV-4 5 Previously 
undiagnosed

Mild plaque-
type 

No None None Yes c.1641G>C
c.1753G>A
c.2458C>T

06:02
12:02
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