Supplementary material to article by M. Eskin-Schwartz et al. "Intra-familial Variation in Clinical Phenotype of CARD14-related Psoriasis"

Patient code	Age, years	Age at disease onset (months/ years)	Clinical presentation of psoriasis				CARD 14 c.349G>A	Other CARD 14	
			Skin	Joints	Current therapy	Past treatment	[p.Gly117Ser] mutation	polymorphisms (heterozygous state)	HLA-C Type
III-1	44	_	No	No	None	None	No	c.1641G>C c.1753G>A c.2458C>T	07:01 12:02
III-2	47	Childhood	Mild plaque- type	No	None	None	Yes	c.1641G>C c.2458C>T	06:02 12:02
IV-1	16	5 months	Severe plaque- type	No	Etanercept+MTX	Acitretin MTX (as a single agent)	Yes	c.1641G>C c.1753G>A c.2458C>T	06:02 12:02
IV-2	14	-	No	No	None	None	Yes	None	07:01 12:02
IV-3	11	8 years	Generalized pustular type with flares following infections	No	Adalimumab+MTX	Cyclosporin A Acitretin MTX (as a single agent) Dapsone Infliximab Etanercept	Yes	c.1641G>C c.1753G>A c.2458C>T	06:02 12:02
IV-4	5	Previously undiagnosed	Mild plaque- type	No	None	None	Yes	c.1641G>C c.1753G>A c.2458C>T	06:02 12:02

Table SII. Clinical features of the examined family members